

## Media Services Global Announces the Hiring of Ben Church and the Promotion of Steve Roberts

Announcement of Ben Church and Steve Roberts to Media Services Global

SYDNEY, NSW, AUSTRALIA, October 13, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sydney Australia, Oct. 13, 2019 - Media Services Global, a provider of online <u>reputation</u> management, is pleased to announce the addition of Ben Church to the Media Services Global team and the promotion of Steve Roberts to General Manager.

Ben Church is an associate of Media Services Global and joined the firm in 2019. Prior to MSG, Mr. Church worked for four years at FedEx where he executed financing in the



financial sponsor space and provided advisory services in the capital markets space.

Steve Roberts is a senior associate of Media Services Global and joined the firm in 2017. Previously, Mr. Roberts was an Assistant Vice President at FBL Pty Ltd, where he focused on

"

"Looking forward to a great start in 2020" Mentioned Mr Roberts"

Mr Roberts

customer service and operations and compliance. Prior to Smith, Mr. Roberts was an Audit Senior, primarily serving asset management clients.

About Media Services Global

Media Services Global is a service management firm that is focused on online and digital reputation. It has been providing SMB (Small to medium businesses) advice for on

and offline reputation management. Since our inception in 2015, MSG has gained many customers in the United States and Australia. Media services global has a strong management team to create value and generate superior ROI for our client base. For more information, visit our website at <a href="https://mediaservicesglobal.com/">https://mediaservicesglobal.com/</a>

David Balbi Media Services Global +1 650-595-2748 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.